INSTITUTO
FEDERAL
Piaui

ampus
Angical do Piauf

TADS I

Instituto Federal do Piaui, Campus Angical, Pl

Seg Ter Qua Qui Sex
1
2
3
INTERVALO - MANHA I N T E RVALO
4
5
ALMOGO ALMOCO
6 AePdS , AePdS FeCdE
13001600 MIKE JOSE NETO MIKE SO AURINE
me AePdS MIKE BD JOSE NETO EdD EDSON WARLLES FeCdE AURINE
INTERVALO - TARDE
8 POO VITORINO JOSE NETO EdD EDSON
AdC EdS
9 Thiago POO VITORINO POO VITORINO EdD EDSON CHARLENO
INTERVALO INTERVALO
10
11
12
13

Horario cfiado:23/09/2025

aSc TimeTables



TADS IV

"¥EDERAL
o Instituto Federal do Piaui, Campus Angical, Pl
Seg Ter Qua Qui Sex
1
2
3
INTERVALO - MANHA | N T E RV ALO
4
5
ALMOGO ALMOCO
6 IHC , TEeP TEeP ECI . PpDM
1300- 1400 Thiago VITORINO VITORINO LEONARDO COELHO CHARLENO
7 IHC _ TEeP ECI X ECI . PpDM
01500 Thiago VITORINO LEONARDO COELHO LEONARDO COELHO CHARLENO
INTERVALO - TARDE
8 EdP . EdSIII Pplil PpDM Pplll
o1 JOSE NETO EDSON WARLLES CHARLENO WARLLES
9 EdP , EdSIII Pplil PpDM Pplll
20 1720 JOSE NETO EDSON WARLLES CHARLENO WARLLES
INTERVALO INTERVALO
10
11
12
13

Horario cfiado:23/09/2025

aSc TimeTables



